Serial Mbr Flange: 1386 Tho 1953

ACCESSORIES [Remote Controlz and Components)

¥ REMOTE COMTROL ASSY (w/POWER TRIM]

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Comment

13758415/ REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY QUANTITIES: [1200684815] -1, (13

140752415 REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY QUANTITIES: [120068415] - 0,13

14740415/ REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY CQUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13
- ArN7A/REMOTE COMTROL ASSEMBLY QUANTITIES: (120068415] - 0,13
1 929844 4| COVER QUANTITIES: (12006415] -1, (13
1 137864 1| COVER QUANTITIES: (120068415] -0, (13
1 137874 2| COVER QUANTITIES: [120068415] - 0,13
2 v 13530 6 DECAL [QUICKSILYER) CQUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,13
3 86005 RETAIMER QUANTITIES: (12006415]-1,113
4 94208| COVER QUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,[13
il A3 94181 |LOCK RIMG QUANTITIES: [1200684815] -1, (13
g 938634 3| COMTROL HAMDLE QUANTITIES: [1200684815]-1,(13
5 9507041 COMTROL HAMDLE QUANTITIES: (120068415] - 0,113
7 85898 TRIGGER (MO CASTIMNG #) QUANTITIES: (12006415] - 0,113
7 93487 1| TRIGGER [CASTING #93487) QUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,[13
a 24 85891 SPRING QUANTITIES: [120068415]-1.[13
9 395894 CaP QUANTITIES: [1200684815]-1,(13
10 10 0332 SCREW [1/2"] - QUANTITIES: (120068415] - 2,113
11 10 85797 SET SCREW [1/4-20 THREAD) |- QUANTITIES: (12006415] - 0,113
11 10 91051, SET SCREW [5/16-18 THREAD |- QUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,[13
12 85895 ROD [OME PIECE) - CQUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13
12 938E5T| ROD [TWO PIECES]) [w//PIN #17)- CQUANTITIES: (12008415]-1,13
13 929824 7| COVER - QUANTITIES: (120068415] - 0,113
13 929824 6| COVER QUANTITIES: (12006415] - 0,13
14 a7 1353014 DECAL QUANTITIES: [1200684815] -1, (13
14 ar 3753015 DECAL QUANTITIES: [120068415] - 0,13
15 ar 13530 3 DECAL CQUANTITIES: (12008415]-1,13
16 86041 RETAIMER [TRIM BUTTOMS) QUANTITIES: (120068415] - 0,13
16 83987 RETAIMER [TROGGLE SwITCH|- QUANTITIES: (12006415] -1, (13
17 88474 RETAIMER - QUANTITIES: [1200684815] -1, (13
18 85896 BUTTON QUANTITIES: [1200684815]-1,(13
19 10 BR37E| SCREW [3/8") CQUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,13
20 ar 087904 3 SWITCH ASSEMBLY QUANTITIES: (12006415]-1,113
20 a7 887904 2| SWITCH ASSEMEBLY - QUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13
21 88873] RETAIMER [WOT USED %W/ITH T|- CQUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13
22 10 323904 SCREW [5/8") - CQUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13
23 a4 8635341 WIRIMG HARMESS QUANTITIES: (120068415]-1,113
23 a4 1386441 ‘WIRIMG HARMESS QUANTITIES: (12006415] - 0,113
23 a4 140744 1| WIRING HARMESS QUANTITIES: (12008415] - 0,13




